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FOREX [INDIA RUPEES]

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 72.315564
US Dollar 66.189964
British Pound 98.120299
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Australian Dollar 48.4311
Chinese Yuan

Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit

10.1922;
0.5500:
0.5500.

10.192233
0.896220

46.859420

Nepalese Rupee
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar
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0.056271
0.84748

South Korean Won
desh Taka

COCHTST ST I, vIeTICeTvml

Myanmar Kyat 0.05064
Thailand Baht 1.834276

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm

Chennai —  Rs 25410
Delhi —  Rs 26,09
Kolkata —  Rs26]117
Mumbai —  Rs 26,566
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H/L-P/7357/15/12-14/01,2016

Area Coverage:
Imphal-East, Imphal-West & Bishnupur

Lowest Interest
Lowest Deposit
Quick Delivery

COMPUTER & TV
LOAN AVAILABLE

Apply any person [

4§ Condition Applied

* Brand Selected

IMPHAL FINANCE CO-OP THRIFT AND CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

H O Loklaobung B 0. Paona International Market & Bishnupur Bazar

Please log an hilpJ/www. imphallinancesociely. in.
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